
2 bye

1 LAM, Chi Kai/
LEE, Ming Wah

MG250004TTN
Masters Games 2025/26 - Table Tennis Competition

Men’s I Grade (55+) - Double

LAM, Chi Kai/
LEE, Ming Wah

DQ: Disqualified
WO: Withdrawn

18 Jan 2026 (18/01)

1 Feb 2026 (01/02)

(PCW)Cornwall Street Squash &
Table Tennis Centre

  Date    Venue  

Match 001-18/01
(11:55 AM)-PCW

4 NG,  Yuen Tung/
LAM, Kwong Cheong

Match 030-18/01
(02:50 PM)-PCW

3 CHUI, Kwok Kuen/
SIU, Tsz Yin

Match 002-18/01
(11:55 AM)-PCW

6 NGAI, Hing Kei/
FU, Ting Fat

Match 046-01/02
(11:20 AM)-PCW

5 FAN,  Yun Wai Tommy/
MA, Pik Kwong

Match 003-18/01
(11:55 AM)-PCW

8 LEUNG, Yui Ching/
WONG, Chi Wah

Match 031-18/01
(02:50 PM)-PCW

7 LO, Sheung Fung/
CHAN, Kin Shan

Match 004-18/01
(11:55 AM)-PCW

10 CHAN, Ming Fung Norman/
CHENG, Kam Man

Match 054-01/02
(12:20 PM)-PCW9 FUNG, Ho Yin Sammy/

YU, Wai Wa Dennis

Match 005-18/01
(11:55 AM)-PCW

12 WONG, Kwong Kei/
MA, Kwong Ping

Match 032-18/01
(02:50 PM)-PCW

11 LAU, Wing Hing/
NG, Yee Hoi Edmond

Match 006-18/01
(11:55 AM)-PCW

14 LAM, Yiu Hung/
TAN, Jingbo

Match 047-01/02
(11:20 AM)-PCW

13 CHOY, Sui Ming/
CHU, Man Chuen

Match 007-18/01
(11:55 AM)-PCW

16 FENG, Jianguo/
LI, Shu Sum

Match 033-18/01
(02:50 PM)-PCW

15 SHARE,  Kwok Kwong/
HO, Yiu Kwan Eddie

Match 008-18/01
(12:20 PM)-PCW

18 HO, Kuen/
WONG, Siu Ming

Match 058-01/02
(02:50 PM)-PCW17 CHOW, Po Wah/

HO, Ho Wah

Match 009-18/01
(12:20 PM)-PCW

20 PANG, Wah Tim/
LAM,  Wai Keung Kelvin

Match 034-18/01
(02:50 PM)-PCW

19 KU, Tin Wai/
LO, Kai Bun

Match 010-18/01
(12:20 PM)-PCW

22 SIU, Tak Sing Kevin/
CHENG, Man Fai

Match 048-01/02
(11:20 AM)-PCW

21 LO,  Man Yui/
YAU, Kit Hou Stanley

Match 011-18/01
(12:20 PM)-PCW

24 CHEUNG, Man
Seung/CHAN, Wai Yiu

Match 035-18/01
(02:50 PM)-PCW

23 AU,  Cheuk Ching/
LEUNG, Kwok Hung

Match 012-18/01
(12:20 PM)-PCW

26 TSUI, Hing Man/
YIU, Pak Keung James

Match 055-01/02
(12:20 PM)-PCW25 CHAN,  Hung Fai/WANG,

King Man

Match 013-18/01
(12:20 PM)-PCW

28 HUI, Chi Hung/
TSOI, Po Min

Match 036-18/01
(02:50 PM)-PCW

27 CHAN, Man Chuen/
HUI, Fu Ming Victor

Match 060-01/02
(04:15 PM)-PCW

Match 014-18/01
(12:20 PM)-PCW

30 LEE, Yuen Kee/
CHAN, Wang Leung

Match 049-01/02
(11:20 AM)-PCW

29 CHUI,  Chun Keung/
LEUNG, Wu Chong

Match 015-18/01
(12:20 PM)-PCW

32 HO, Iun Pun/
LEE, Sui Hung

Match 037-18/01
(02:50 PM)-PCW

31 NG,  Sui Fai/
LEUNG, Wun Chun

1st Runner-
up:

LUK, Kok Hung/
FUNG, Shea Wang

34 bye

2nd Runner-
up: Champion:

33 LUK, Kok Hung/
FUNG, Shea Wang

Match 061-01/02
(04:15 PM)-PCW3rd Runner-

up:

Match 016-18/01
(12:20 PM)-PCW

36 WONG, Hiu Yuen/
ZHANG, Xiao Hua

Match 038-18/01
(02:50 PM)-PCW

35 YEUNG, Sau Yin/
LIN, Ying Jui

Match 017-18/01
(12:20 PM)-PCW

38 CHIN, Kai Fu/
LAM, Chok Leung

Match 050-01/02
(11:20 AM)-PCW

37 WONG,  Ching Keung/
LUNG, Tin Yau

Match 018-18/01
(02:00 PM)-PCW

40 TUNG, Chi Ho/
OR, Ching Wai

Match 039-18/01
(02:50 PM)-PCW

39 LO, Wai Ming/
CHUI, Chuen Lun

Match 019-18/01
(02:00 PM)-PCW

42 TANG,  Wing Keung
Alan/LIU, Tin On Andrew

Match 056-01/02
(12:20 PM)-PCW41 PANG, Wing Hung/

WONG, Tak Man

Match 020-18/01
(02:00 PM)-PCW

44 POON, Kar Wang/
LAM, Chi Ho

Match 040-18/01
(02:50 PM)-PCW

43 CHOW,  Wing
Keung/WONG,  Chor Tim

Match 021-18/01
(02:00 PM)-PCW

46 YU, Chi Kong/
TOH, Kian Lam

Match 051-01/02
(11:20 AM)-PCW

45 CHAN, Kai Wing/
CHEUNG, Sze Wah

Match 022-18/01
(02:00 PM)-PCW

48 YIM, Tat Chai/
LIANG, Weiming

Match 041-18/01
(03:15 PM)-PCW

47 TANG, Ping Kwong/
TSANG, Kei Sun



Match 023-18/01
(02:00 PM)-PCW

50 YIP, Ka Wah/
TAM, Kwok Kuen

Match 059-01/02
(02:50 PM)-PCW   

49 CHAN, Chi Keung/
LEUNG, Sui Fun

Match 024-18/01
(02:00 PM)-PCW

52 FAN, Tsz Wo/
LEE, Kai Chuen

Match 042-18/01
(03:15 PM)-PCW

51 WONG, Bik Ching/
TANG, Shu Lam

Match 025-18/01
(02:00 PM)-PCW

54 CHU, Shun Kwai Peter/
SIN, Yan Fat

Match 052-01/02
(11:20 AM)-PCW

53 CHOW, Chi Man/
LI, Lung Cheung

Match 026-18/01
(02:00 PM)-PCW

56 CHAN, Lo Hung/
KWOK, Wai Yuen

Match 043-18/01
(03:15 PM)-PCW

55 LUI, Yiu Fai/
LAI, Wai Hung

Match 027-18/01
(02:00 PM)-PCW

58 LEE, Man Shong/
YUEN,  Ying Lui

Match 057-01/02
(12:20 PM)-PCW57 LO,  Shu Wing/

IU, Cheung Chun

Match 028-18/01
(02:00 PM)-PCW

60 KWONG,  Tat Man/
WONG, Malcom Ronald

Match 044-18/01
(03:15 PM)-PCW

59 YUEN, Kwan Tat Robin/
TSE,  Kam Wing

Match 029-18/01
(02:00 PM)-PCW

62 CHAN, Wing Keung/
LO,  Chi Fai

Match 053-01/02
(11:20 AM)-PCW

61 MA, Kam Shan Peter/
TSUI,  Chun Fai Joseph

IP, Kwok Sun/
TAM, Chun Kong

64 bye

Match 045-18/01
(03:15 PM)-PCW

63 IP, Kwok Sun/
TAM, Chun Kong


